## SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT



## City of Coeur d'Alene

710 East Mullan Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814 Ofc **208-769-2231 \* 208-769-2388** fax www.cdaid.org

	Date
Sponsor	Contact Name
Physical Address	Telephone
Mailing Address	Cell
City, State, Zip	Fax Number
	E-Mail

	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<b>Pledge</b>	Amount
Friends of Channel 19			\$50.00 yr	\$50.00
<u>City of Coeur d'Alene</u> (see attached scheduling)				
City Council Meeting			\$25.00 mo	
City Planning Commission Meeting			\$15.00 mo	
Parks & Rec Commission Meeting			\$15.00 mo	
Coffee with the Mayor			\$20.00 mo	
L.C.D. C. Board Meeting			\$15.00 mo	
General Services			\$15.00 mo	
Public Works		<u> </u>	\$15.00 mo	
<u>City of Hayden</u> (see attached scheduling)				
Hayden City Council Meeting			\$25.00 mo	
North Idaho College (see attached scheduling)				
NIC Board Meeting			\$20.00 mo	
NIC Today - President's show			\$20.00 mo	
School District 271 (see attached scheduling)				
SD - 271 Board Meeting			\$20.00 mo	
Additional Special Programming				
(List program/s)				
Renewal – No ChangesRenewal - Changes		Т	otal Due	
Production Work RequestWill Submit Completed Work		D	ate Due	

## Cd'A TV's Policies

1. Cd'A TV reserves the right to reject any sponsorship at any time. Such omission shall not constitute a breach of this contract.

2. Cd'A TV shall not be liable for any failure to run accepted sponsorship if such failure is due to acts of God, strikes, accidents or other circumstances beyond Cd'A TV's control.

3. All cancellation requests must be submitted in writing. Such cancellation may be assessed fees and costs incurred to the point of cancellation.

4. In consideration of airing a sponsorship, the sponsor shall indemnify and hold harmless Cd'A TV and the City of Coeur d'Alene, without limitations, claims or suits of libel, violation of rights of privacy, copyright infringement or plagiarism.

5. Sponsor agrees that Cd'A TV has the right to refuse any copy considered unsuitable for the programming without affecting the terms of this contract.

6. Cd'A TV shall not be held responsible for sponsorship information submitted by the sponsor.

7. Checks may be made out to City of Coeur d'Alene.

Sponsor acknowledges he/she received a copy of this agreement and has read, understands and agrees to the terms and conditions set forth.

Signed:		Date:
•	Sponsor	
Signed:		Date:
0	Cd'A TV	